
-ant or -ent?  
 

Set – Monday 19th February 
Tested – Friday 23rd February 

 
• important  

• distant  
• relevant  
• ignorant  
• elegant  
• decent  

• confident  
• recent  
• patient  
• current 

Words ending in -ance/-ancy or -
ence/-ency  

 

Set – Monday 26th February  
Tested – Friday 1st March  

 

• distance  
• elegance  

• reluctance  
• importance  
• hesitancy  
• innocence  
• confidence  
• obedience  
• difference  
• frequency  

 
Homophones and near 

homophones  

 

Set – Monday 4th March  
Tested – Friday 8th March  

 

• allowed  
• ascent  
• affect  
• aloud  
• assent  
• effect  
• steal  

• descent  
• steel  

• dissent  
 

Year 5 & 6 word list  

 

Set – Monday 11th March  
Tested – Friday 15th March  

 

• embarrass  
• especially  

• environment  
• exaggerate  

• equip  
• excellent  
• equipped  
• existence  

• equipment  
• explanation  



 

Words commonly spelt 
incorrectly  

 

Set – Monday 18th March 

Tested – Friday 22nd March 

 

• clothes  
• different  
• believe   
• through 
• woman   
• people  
• alright  
• animals  
• cousin  
• school  

 

Revision of spring term  
 

 
Set – Monday 25th March 

Tested – Thursday 28th March 

 

• advisable  
• sensible  

• embarrass  
• environment  

• steal  
• past  
• guest  
• heard  
• distant  

• confident  
 


